
Show #910742 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 31

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 159 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves Leslie Posein136.00

2 257 Gunner Danielle Lombino Danielle Lombino134.00

3 31 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson Greg Gibson112.00

4 125 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson Shannon Pigott110.00

5 10 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke Becky Warncke108.00

6 21 Code Name Yankee Tracy Lynn Johnson Tracy Lynn Johnson107.00

7 996 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin Kathy Laughlin106.00

8 230 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek Brooke Bartek100.00

9 989 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini99.00

10 23 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan Christy Agan98.00

11 67 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis TEENA DAVIS92.00

12 980 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton Pam Walton92.00

13 118 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs91.00

14 6 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba90.00

15 975 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers88.00

16 111 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett Darell L Burnett80.00

17 165 Levon Christie Schulte-Kappert Christie Kappert Schulte75.00

18 205 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape Riley Pape74.50

19 999 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright Cathy Wright73.00

20 24 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig Barbara Hartwig72.00

21 976 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers71.00

22 38 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd71.00

23 220 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth64.00

24 228 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John Laura St John61.00

25 44 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet59.00

26 112 TSU Peptoslilpistol Clinton Wigley Darell L Burnett55.00

27 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU Khyman Taylor50.00

28 101 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley Jennifer Fridley48.00

29 133 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena Jennifer Woitena44.00

30 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass34.00

31 90 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston SARAH PINKSTON26.00



Show #910742 (Jennifer Zoller): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 42

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 996 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 73.50 Kathy Laughlin42.00

2 257 Gunner Danielle Lombino 71.50 Danielle Lombino41.00

3 975 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers40.00

4 159 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 71.00 Leslie Posein39.00

5 228 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 71.00 Laura St John38.00

6 978 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 70.50 Martin Mollat37.00

7 67 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 69.50 TEENA DAVIS36.00

8 23 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 69.50 Christy Agan35.00

9 125 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 69.50 Shannon Pigott34.00

10 997 Catspolkadot Dually Jill M Baucom 69.00 Jill M Baucom33.00

11 15 Arturo Keeley Vanek 68.50 Keeley Vanek32.00

12 980 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 68.50 Pam Walton31.00

13 230 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 68.50 Brooke Bartek30.00

14 976 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 68.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers29.00

15 21 Code Name Yankee Tracy Lynn Johnson 68.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson28.00

16 31 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 68.00 Greg Gibson27.00

17 10 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.50 Becky Warncke26.00

18 231 Catt  Brooke Bartek 67.50 Brooke Bartek25.00

19 989 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 67.50 Wendy Lamborghini24.00

20 86 Megs Last Judge Kelley Brough 67.50 Kelley Brough23.00

21 24 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 67.00 Barbara Hartwig22.00

22 118 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 67.00 Sarah L. Stubbs21.00

23 133 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 67.00 Jennifer Woitena20.00

24 38 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 67.00 Kenneth Kidd19.00

25 73 Hello Im Cattin Jack April Lewis 67.00 April Lewis18.00

26 6 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 66.50 Alicia Renee Duleba17.00

27 111 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 66.50 Darell L Burnett16.00

28 220 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 66.00 Dwayne Hildreth15.00

29 255 Buckshot Poco Bill Marie Powell 65.50 Marie Powell14.00

30 101 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 65.00 Jennifer Fridley13.00

31 999 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 64.50 Cathy Wright12.00

32 165 Levon Christie Schulte-Kappert 64.50 Christie Kappert Schulte11.00

33 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 63.00 Kaitlyn Glass10.00

34 90 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston 61.00 SARAH PINKSTON9.00

35 69 June Bug JTD Kathryn Smelley 60.00 Kathryn Smelley8.00

36 44 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 56.00 Donna Poteet7.00

37 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 53.00 Khyman Taylor6.00

OP1 38 189 Manana Three Socks McKenzie Hunt 62.50 McKenzie Hunt5.00

OP1 39 205 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 62.50 Riley Pape4.00

OP1 40 112 TSU Peptoslilpistol Clinton Wigley 60.50 Darell L Burnett3.00

OP1 41 982 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 59.50 Thea Eubanks2.00

DQ 994 One Smart Streak Lesley West 0.00 Lesley West0.00



Show #910742 (Richard G Spinks Sr): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 21 Code Name Yankee Tracy Lynn Johnson 70.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson36.00

2 989 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 68.50 Wendy Lamborghini35.00

3 125 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.00 Shannon Pigott34.00

4 159 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 67.00 Leslie Posein33.00

5 257 Gunner Danielle Lombino 67.00 Danielle Lombino32.00

6 10 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 66.50 Becky Warncke31.00

7 996 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 66.50 Kathy Laughlin30.00

8 31 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 66.50 Greg Gibson29.00

9 6 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 65.50 Alicia Renee Duleba28.00

10T 15 Arturo Keeley Vanek 65.00 Keeley Vanek26.50

10T 205 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 65.00 Riley Pape26.50

12 101 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 65.00 Jennifer Fridley25.00

13 118 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 64.50 Sarah L. Stubbs24.00

14 999 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 64.00 Cathy Wright23.00

15 86 Megs Last Judge Kelley Brough 64.00 Kelley Brough22.00

16 111 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 64.00 Darell L Burnett21.00

17 230 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 63.00 Brooke Bartek20.00

18 975 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 62.50 Angie Ayers19.00

19 23 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 61.50 Christy Agan18.00

20 980 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 61.00 Pam Walton17.00

21 112 TSU Peptoslilpistol Clinton Wigley 61.00 Darell L Burnett16.00

22 220 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 60.50 Dwayne Hildreth15.00

23 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 59.00 Khyman Taylor14.00

24 115 Chics Cattin Pepto Jill Hanson Wiese 59.00 Jill Hanson13.00

25 38 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 59.00 Kenneth Kidd12.00

26 165 Levon Christie Schulte-Kappert 58.50 Christie Kappert Schulte11.00

27 44 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 56.50 Donna Poteet10.00

28 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 54.50 Kaitlyn Glass9.00

29 982 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 54.50 Thea Eubanks8.00

30 994 One Smart Streak Lesley West 31.00 Lesley West7.00

OP1 31 24 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 67.50 Barbara Hartwig6.00

OP1 32 228 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 67.50 Laura St John5.00

OP1 33 133 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 62.50 Jennifer Woitena4.00

OP1 34 67 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 60.50 TEENA DAVIS3.00

OP1 35 976 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 57.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers2.00

OP1 36 90 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston 49.00 SARAH PINKSTON1.00



Show #910742 (Tom McBeath): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 23 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 73.00 Christy Agan41.00

2 118 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 72.00 Sarah L. Stubbs40.00

3 255 Buckshot Poco Bill Marie Powell 71.50 Marie Powell39.00

4 257 Gunner Danielle Lombino 71.50 Danielle Lombino38.00

5 980 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 71.00 Pam Walton37.00

6 999 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 70.50 Cathy Wright36.00

7 205 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 70.50 Riley Pape35.00

8 6 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.50 Alicia Renee Duleba34.00

9 111 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 69.00 Darell L Burnett33.00

10 10 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 68.50 Becky Warncke32.00

11 31 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 68.00 Greg Gibson31.00

12 159 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 67.50 Leslie Posein30.00

13 67 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 67.00 TEENA DAVIS29.00

14 230 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 67.00 Brooke Bartek28.00

15 165 Levon Christie Schulte-Kappert 66.50 Christie Kappert Schulte27.00

16 24 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 66.50 Barbara Hartwig26.00

17 15 Arturo Keeley Vanek 66.00 Keeley Vanek25.00

18 73 Hello Im Cattin Jack April Lewis 65.00 April Lewis24.00

19 38 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 65.00 Kenneth Kidd23.00

20 21 Code Name Yankee Tracy Lynn Johnson 64.50 Tracy Lynn Johnson22.00

21 975 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 64.50 Angie Ayers21.00

22 86 Megs Last Judge Kelley Brough 64.00 Kelley Brough20.00

23 996 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 60.50 Kathy Laughlin19.00

24 994 One Smart Streak Lesley West 57.00 Lesley West18.00

25 228 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 56.50 Laura St John17.00

26 112 TSU Peptoslilpistol Clinton Wigley 50.00 Darell L Burnett16.00

27 133 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 49.00 Jennifer Woitena15.00

28 978 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 34.50 Martin Mollat14.00

29 989 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 31.50 Wendy Lamborghini13.00

OP1 30 125 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 66.50 Shannon Pigott12.00

OP1 31 976 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 64.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers11.00

OP1 32 982 Pour Me A Crown Thea Eubanks 62.00 Thea Eubanks10.00

OP1 33 44 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 62.00 Donna Poteet9.00

OP1 34 997 Catspolkadot Dually Jill M Baucom 59.00 Jill M Baucom8.00

OP1 35 101 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 38.00 Jennifer Fridley7.00

OP1 36 189 Manana Three Socks McKenzie Hunt 11.00 McKenzie Hunt6.00

OP2 37 115 Chics Cattin Pepto Jill Hanson Wiese 33.00 Jill Hanson5.00

OP2 38 90 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston 28.50 SARAH PINKSTON4.00

OP2 39 220 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 5.50 Dwayne Hildreth3.00

OP3+ 40 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 40.50 Khyman Taylor2.00

DQ 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 0.00 Kaitlyn Glass0.00



Show #910742 (Gary Reynolds): Bryan Kick Off Classic - VRH (02/29/2020-03/01/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 34

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 159 Smart With Chicks Sonja Alves 72.50 Leslie Posein34.00

2 44 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 71.50 Donna Poteet33.00

3 69 June Bug JTD Kathryn Smelley 71.00 Kathryn Smelley32.00

4 220 Heat Wave Hughes Dwayne Hildreth 70.50 Dwayne Hildreth31.00

5 125 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 70.00 Shannon Pigott30.00

6 976 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers29.00

7 65 Steelin Magnolias Khyman Taylor (TSU 69.00 Khyman Taylor28.00

8 989 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 69.00 Wendy Lamborghini27.00

9 165 Levon Christie Schulte-Kappert 69.00 Christie Kappert Schulte26.00

10 31 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 69.00 Greg Gibson25.00

11 67 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 68.50 TEENA DAVIS24.00

12 257 Gunner Danielle Lombino 68.50 Danielle Lombino23.00

13 230 DFS Son Of A Gun Brooke Bartek 68.50 Brooke Bartek22.00

14 21 Code Name Yankee Tracy Lynn Johnson 68.00 Tracy Lynn Johnson21.00

15 112 TSU Peptoslilpistol Clinton Wigley 67.50 Darell L Burnett20.00

16 10 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.50 Becky Warncke19.00

17 24 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 67.00 Barbara Hartwig18.00

18 38 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 67.00 Kenneth Kidd17.00

19 189 Manana Three Socks McKenzie Hunt 66.50 McKenzie Hunt16.00

20T 996 Kelectricnic Kathy Laughlin 66.50 Kathy Laughlin15.00

20T 155 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 66.50 Kaitlyn Glass15.00

22 978 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 66.00 Martin Mollat13.00

23 90 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston 66.00 SARAH PINKSTON12.00

24 6 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 65.50 Alicia Renee Duleba11.00

25 111 TSU Pepto Buzz Shelly Burnett 65.50 Darell L Burnett10.00

26 205 Stylish Hankins Riley Pape 65.00 Riley Pape9.00

27 975 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 64.50 Angie Ayers8.00

28 980 Dualin Sanjo Rey Pam Walton 63.00 Pam Walton7.00

29 118 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 63.00 Sarah L. Stubbs6.00

30 133 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 63.00 Jennifer Woitena5.00

31 23 Cinco Day Bar Fly Christy Agan 62.50 Christy Agan4.00

32 101 MSU Joe Has An Ace Jennifer Fridley 62.00 Jennifer Fridley3.00

33 999 Digger She Sparkles Cathy Wright 60.50 Cathy Wright2.00

34 228 CD Ima Sport Model Laura St John 57.00 Laura St John1.00


